Edition : 5th
Date : 06/05/2012

Venue : Les Rocquettes

Last Years Final : (2011) Kevin Tunstall (Sussex) beat Trevor Gallienne (Guernsey)

Winner
Runner-up

Plate Winner
Plate Runner-up
High Break
Ladies High Break
Furthest Lady

MAIN COMP
Round 1

Jason Le Morellec
Ben Wilding
Martin Friend
Tom Oliver
Harry Barbet
Steve Walker
Nigel Senior
Matt Ogier

Paul Dyer

Curt Driver
Tony Willis

Tony Woolvin
Geoff Jukes
Tony Jenner
Paul Barnett
Graham Bisson
Gary Naftal

lan Lelliott

Dave Ingram
Dave Hampton
Norman Wilkinson
Chrissie Newson
Trevor Gallienne
Mark Trafford
Gerry Fitzjohn
Kevin Tunstall
Tony Webster
Darren Ogier
Andy Rundle
Alan Duffell
Richard Wooton
Geoff Powell
Round 2

Jason Le Morellec
Tom Oliver
Harry Barbet
Nigel Senior
Paul Dyer

Tony Willis

Tony Jenner
Graham Bisson
lan Lelliott

Dave Ingram
Norman Wilkinson
Trevor Gallienne
Kevin Tunstall
Darren Ogier
Andy Rundle
Richard Wooton
Round 3

Tom Oliver
Nigel Senior
Paul Dyer
Graham Bisson
Dave Ingram
Trevor Gallienne
Kevin Tunstall
Richard Wooton
Quarter Finals
Tom Oliver

Paul Dyer
Trevor Gallienne
Richard Wooton
Semi Finals

Tom Oliver
Trevor Gallienne
Final

Trevor Gallienne

PLATE COMP
Round 1 (2 legs)
Dennis Claydon
Martin Friend
Colleen Park

Jean Brackenridge
Bob Le Moignan
Terry Kenny
Terry Girard

Clive Thompson
lan Champion
Paul Sainsbury
Alan Brackenridge
Hayley Tunstall
Jon Bamsey

Bob King

Paul Mason

Paul Le Gallez
Round 2 (2 legs)
Dennis Claydon
Martin Smith
Terry Kenny

Clive Thompson
lan Champion
Alan Brackenridge
Jon Bamsey

Paul Le Gallez
Quarter Finals (2 legs)
Martin Smith
Terry Kenny

lan Champion

Jon Bamsey

Semi Finals (2 legs)
Martin Smith

Jon Bamsey

Final (2 legs)

Jon Bamsey

Trevor Gallienne (Guernsey)
Tom Oliver (Guernsey)

Jon Bamsey (Oxon)

Martin Smith (Sussex)

Matt Ogier (Guernsey) 10,620
Chrissie Newson (Hants) 3,280
Chrissie Newson (Hants) - Round 2

ROI 3,770 1,680 5,450
Guernsey 2,180 760 2,940
Guernsey walkover
Guernsey 3,390 790 4,180
Jersey 4,490 5,800 10,290
Guernsey 1,120 3,000 4,120
Sussex 1,940 8,000 9,940
Guernsey 11,270 4,190 15,460
Guernsey 7,140 1,910 9,050
Kent 6,640 6,870 13,510
Oxon walkover
Hants 880 11,480 12,360
Surrey 5,730 4,850 10,580
Sussex walkover
Sussex 2,270 1,280 3,550
Jersey 3,330 2,420 5,750
Guernsey 2,490 1,360 3,850
Sussex 2,740 1,620 4,360
Sussex 5,510 3,920 9,430
Sussex 2,330 5,170 7,500
Guernsey 2,830 4,340 7,170
Hants 6,600 2,900 9,500
Guernsey 2,010 3,330 5,340
Oxon 8,620 3,890 12,510
Kent 6,110 5,160 11,270
Sussex 9,130 4,630 13,760
Hants 4,770 1,970 6,740
Guernsey 890 2,220 3,110
Guernsey 1,710 3,220 4,930
Sussex 1,850 2,740 4,590
Sussex 1,990 4,550 6,540
Oxon 4,780 2,470 7,250
ROI 1,410 5,330 6,740
Guernsey 1,570 1,310 2,880
Jersey 10,710 2,100 12,810
Sussex 5,580 3,120 8,700
Guernsey 4,400 3,800 8,200
Oxon 5,830 7,590 13,420
Sussex 2,450 2,060 4,510
Jersey 5,290 1,950 7,240
Sussex 7,500 5,660 13,160
Sussex 1,780 4,540 6,320
Guernsey 1,760 1,760 3,520
Guernsey 1,220 6,380 7,600
Sussex 80 10,130 10,210
Guernsey 3,870 4,410 8,280
Guernsey 6,770 2,940 9,710
Sussex 3,130 4,570 7,700
Guernsey 5,910 4,970 10,880
Sussex 2,350 4,570 6,920
Guernsey 650 3,920 4,570
Jersey 5,250 1,070 6,320
Sussex 1,580 5,180 6,760
Guernsey 5,580 9,100 14,680
Sussex 4,070 7,140 11,210
Sussex 4,000 5,370 9,370
Guernsey 1,690 3,130 4,820
Guernsey 3,450 1,550 5,000
Guernsey 1,570 3,380 4,950
Sussex 1,820 5,250 7,070
Guernsey 1,440 4,240 5,680
Guernsey 190 7,160 7,350
Guernsey 2,060 8,360 10,420
Berks walkover
Guernsey 2,190 1,050 3,500
Sussex 850 1,880 4,340
Sussex 2,700 30 5,880
Guernsey 220 2,060 3,720
Guernsey walkover
Guernsey 1,500 3,520 5,020
Sussex 3,720 3,920 7,640
Guernsey 2,410 5,870 8,280
Berks 2,440 3,190 5,630
Sussex 5,160 2,060 7,220
Sussex 4,030 4,400 10,480
Oxon 3,030 3,500 6,530
Jersey 1,340 0 1,340
Guernsey 1,590 1,480 3,070
Guernsey 3,590 3,080 6,670
Berks 5,000 2,150 7,150
Sussex 2,290 7,590 9,880
Guernsey 4,150 8,330 12,480
Sussex 3,180 4,000 7,180
Guernsey 11,830 2,590 14,420
Sussex 3,920 5,930 9,850
Oxon 4,030 7,480 11,510
Guernsey 2,520 2,500 5,020
Sussex 2,140 1,260 3,400
Guernsey 3,610 0 3,610
Guernsey 5,160 1,990 7,150
Oxon 5,800 4,960 10,760
Sussex 4,060 880 4,940
Oxon 2,280 4,070 6,350
Oxon 9,760 6,400 16,160

Dennis Claydon
Davey Richardson
Bye

Chris Newson
Colleen Park
Paul Laithwaite
Jean Brackenridge
Martin Smith
Bob Le Moignan
Martin Cole

Bye

Terry Kenny
Terry Girard

Bye

Clive Thompson
Keith Hollis

lan Champion
Bryan Stevens
Paul Sainsbury
Peter Soanes
Alan Brackenridge
Chris Tupper
Hayley Tunstall
Bob Chapple

Jon Bamsey
Michelle Baden
Bob King

Kevin D'Avoine
Paul Mason

John De Gruchy
Paul Le Gallez
Marianne French

Ben Wilding
Martin Friend
Steve Walker
Matt Ogier
Curt Driver
Tony Woolvin
Geoff Jukes
Paul Barnett
Gary Naftal
Dave Hampton
Chrissie Newson
Mark Trafford
Gerry Fitzjohn
Tony Webster
Alan Duffell
Geoff Powell

Jason Le Morellec
Harry Barbet

Tony Willis

Tony Jenner

lan Lelliott
Norman Wilkinson
Darren Ogier
Andy Rundle

Nigel Senior
Graham Bisson
Dave Ingram
Kevin Tunstall

Paul Dyer
Richard Wooton

Tom Oliver

Bye

Chris Newson
Paul Laithwaite
Martin Smith
Martin Cole
Bye

Peter Wilson
Keith Hollis
Bryan Stevens
Peter Soanes
Chris Tupper
Bob Chapple
Michelle Baden
Kevin D'Avoine
John De Gruchy
Marianne French

Chris Newson
Paul Laithwaite
Martin Cole
Terry Girard
Paul Sainsbury
Bob Chapple
Bob King

Paul Mason

Dennis Claydon
Clive Thompson
Alan Brackenridge
Paul Le Gallez

Terry Kenny
lan Champion

Martin Smith

Berks
Guernsey

Hants
Sussex
Guernsey
Sussex
Sussex
Guernsey
Sussex

Guernsey
Guernsey

Sussex
Oxon
Guernsey
Kent
Berks
Oxon
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Guernsey
Oxon
Sussex
Jersey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Oxon

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Kent
Hants
Surrey
Sussex
Guernsey
Sussex
Hants
Oxon
Kent
Hants
Sussex
Oxon

ROI
Jersey
Oxon
Sussex
Sussex
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Sussex
Jersey

Sussex
Sussex

Guernsey
Sussex

Guernsey

Hants
Guernsey
Sussex
Sussex

Guernsey
Oxon
Kent
Oxon
Sussex
Guernsey
Sussex
Jersey
Guernsey
Oxon

Hants
Guernsey
Sussex
Guernsey
Berks
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey

Berks
Sussex
Sussex
Guernsey

Guernsey
Guernsey

Sussex

GUERNSEY OPEN 2012

1,350
570

810
1,450
370
1,450

580

5,680
260

1,130
1,250

480

410

420
3,430
2,070
2,050
1,180
1,810
1,400
1,070
1,310

640
1,170
1,170
1,560

200

1,300
1,510
270
2,820
420
750
1,270
2,360
1,250
2,160
1,910
2,610
6,020
710
260
1,420

470
1,650
2,260

90
1,510
1,410
1,740
5,030

2,940

610
3,650
3,810

1,790
6,060

5,220

2,730
2,010
3,100
2,240

630
470
4,760
790
720
6,930
1,050
1,140
1,150
620

2,460
1,800
1,530
1,570
50
2,580
900
1,240

1,590
2,670
1,640
2,810

340
2,730

2,250

450
1,290

2,530
850
710

30

3,270

2,430

1,200

460
1,080

2,010
1,910
2,690

510
7,540
2,010
1,560
2,180

350
5,340

400
1,120
2,320
2,300
2,800
1,500
2,330

360

20
4,410
2,150
3,710

320
2,030
1,090
4,200

830

250

2,490
2,040
4,000

370

570
1,810
1,260
1,370

350
2,750
2,730

1,150

970
1,230
1,240

870
480

2,370

770
2,330
2,780
1,480

210

440
1,660
5,510
3,550

990

1,040

940
2,530
1,200
7,890
4,080
1,130
2,550

1,790

5,280
2,860

2,870
2,370

2,140

1,800
1,860

3,340
2,300
1,080
1,480
3,270
3,010
1,200

6,140
1,340

3,140
3,160
3,170

920
7,960
5,440
3,630
4,230
1,530
7,150
1,800
2,190
3,630
2,940
3,970
2,670
3,890

560

1,300
1,530
4,680
4,970
4,130
1,070
3,300
3,450
5,450
2,990
2,160
2,610
8,510
2,750
4,260
1,790

1,040
3,460
3,520
1,460
1,860
4,160
4,470
5,030

4,090
1,580
4,880
5,050

2,660
6,540

7,590

3,240
2,730
2,730
2,280

840

470
5,200
2,450
6,230
8,430
2,040
1,140
2,190
1,560

2,460
4,330
2,730
1,570
7,940
6,660
2,030
3,790

3,380
2,670
6,920
5,670

3,210
5,100

4,390

RANKING POINTS

Pos
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Player

Trevor Gallienne
Tom Oliver
Richard Wooton
Paul Dyer

Kevin Tunstall
Nigel Senior
Dave Ingram
Graham Bisson
Harry Barbet
Andrew Rundle
lan Lelliott

Tony Willis
Jason Le Morellec
Darren Ogier
Norman Wilkinson
Tony Jenner

Jon Bamsey
Martin Smith
Gerry Fitzjohn
Mat Ogier

Tony Woolvin
Curt Driver
Mark Trafford
Chrissie Newson
Dave Hampton
Geoff Jukes

Alan Duffell

Ben Wilding
Gary Naftel
Geoff Powell
Paul Barnett
Steve Walker
Tony Webster
lan Champion
Alan Brackenridge
Terry Kenny
Martin Friend
Bob Chapple
Paul Sainsbury
Dennis Claydon
Clive Thompson
Paul Le Gallez
Chris Tupper
Bob King

Chris Newson
Martin Cole
Paul Laithwaite
Paul Mason
Terry Girard

Bob Le Moignan
Bryan Stevens
Colleen Park
Hayley Tunstall
Jean Brackenridge
John De Gruchy
Keith Hollis
Kevin D'Avoine
Marianne French
Michelle Baden
Peter Soanes
Peter Wilson

High Breaks
Men

Player

Matt Ogier
Mark Trafford
Nigel Senior
Harry Barbet
Gerry Fitzjohn
Ladies

Player
Chrissie Newson

County

Guernsey
Guernsey
Sussex
Guernsey
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Jersey
Jersey
Guernsey
Sussex
Oxon
Ireland
Guernsey
Guernsey
Sussex
Oxon
Sussex
Kent
Guernsey
Hants
Kent
Oxon
Hants
Sussex
Surrey
Sussex
Guernsey
Guernsey
Oxon
Sussex
Oxon
Hants
Guernsey
Sussex
Guernsey
Oxon
Guernsey
Kent
Hants
Sussex
Guernsey
Sussex
Jersey
Hants
Sussex
Oxon
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Kent
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Jersey
Oxon
Jersey
Oxon
Jersey
Oxon
Guernsey

County
Guernsey
Oxon
Sussex
Jersey
Kent

County
Hants
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Round
R1
R1
R1
R2
R1

Round
R1

RP

15.0
11.0
8.0
8.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

0.5

Break
10,620
8,110
6,510
5,860
5,660

Break
3,280

Win Bonus

0.3
0.3

0.3
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

Table
3

Y

Table

Score

0.7
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.5
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.5
0.3
0.3

0.2

0.2
0.1

0.1

Total RP

15.7
11.2
8.3
8.1
5.5
5.3
5.2
5.2
3.3
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.1
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.8
1.4
1.3
1.3
13
1.2
1.2
11
11
11
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.8
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Matches
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